
Modified Pool Usage Schedule

Effective 12/21/25 through 1/2/26 

Saturday 12/27/25
7-9 am

4 lanes open
9-11:30 am

 3 lanes open
11:30 am-3 pm
4 lanes open

3-5 pm
 2 lanes open

5-8 pm
4 lanes open

Monday 12/22/25
5-9 am

4 lanes open
9-10 am

 1 lane open
10 am-3:30 pm

4 lanes open
3:30-6 pm

 2 lanes open
6-9 pm

4 lanes open

Tuesday 12/23/25
5-9 am

4 lanes open
9-10 am

 1 lane open
10 am-6:45 pm

4 lanes open
6:45-7:30 pm
 1 lane open
7:30-9 pm

4 lanes open 

Wednesday 12/24/25
Club Hours: 7 am-4 pm

7-9 am
4 lanes open

9-10 am
1 lane open
10 am-4 pm
4 lanes open

Thursday 12/25/25
Club CLOSED

Friday 12/26/25
5-9 am

4 lanes open
9-10 am

 1 lane open
10 am-4:30 pm

4 lanes open
4:30-6:30 pm
 1 lane open
6:30-8 pm

4 lanes open

Sunday 12/21/25
7 -9 am

4 lanes open
9 am-12 pm

 3 lanes open
12-3 pm

4 lanes open
3-6 pm

 2 lanes open
6-8 pm

4 lanes open



Sunday 12/28/25
7-9 am

4 lanes open
9 am-12 pm

3 lanes open
12-3 pm

4 lanes open
3-6 pm

2 lanes open
6-8 pm

4 lanes open

Monday 12/29/25
5 -9 am

4 lanes open
9-10 am

 1 lane open
10-11 am

4 lanes open
11am-6 pm

2 lanes open
6-9 pm

4 lanes open

Tuesday 12/30/25
5-9 am

4 lanes open
9-10 am

 1 lane open
10am-3:30 pm
 2 lanes open
3:30-6:45 pm
4 lanes open
6:45-7:30 pm
 1 lane open
7:30-9 pm

4 lanes open

Wednesday 12/31/25
Club Hours: 7 am-4 pm

7-9 am
4 lanes open

9-10 am
 1 lane open
10-10:30 am
 2 lanes open

10:30 am-12 pm
ALL 4 LANES RESERVED 

12-3:00 pm
 2 lanes open

3-4 pm
4 lanes open

Thursday 1/1/26
Club Hours: 9 am-4 pm

9-10 am
 1 lane open

10-4 pm
4 lanes open

Friday 1/2/26
5-9 am

4 lanes open
9-10 am

 1 lane open
10 am-12 pm
 2 lanes open
12-1:30 pm 

4 lanes open
1:30-3:30 pm
 2 lanes open
3:30-4:30 pm
4 lanes open
4:30-6:30 pm
 2 lanes open

6:30-8 pm
4 lanes open


